
LEASE
GUARANTEE
A NEW PROGRAM 
FOR INVESTORS

Announcing the STRONGEST Lease Guarantee Program in the GTHA

NO HASSLE. NO STRESS. NO GUESSWORK.
LIMITED TIME OFFER EXPIRES APRIL 15TH, 2025

2 Years of GUARANTEED LEASE RATE
2 Years of POSITIVE CASHFLOW

2 Years of FREE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT

MODEL

Driftwood

Harbour

Elizabeth

Gemini

Springbrook

Oakwood

Victoria

Walnut

Shaw

Wilcox

TYPE

1B

1B

1B+D

1B+D

1B+D

1B+D

2B

2B

2B

2B

CURRENT MARKET 
LEASE RATE

$1,900

$1,900

$2,100

$2,150

$2,200

$2,200

$2,700

$2,700

$2,700

$2,700

*Guaranteed lease rates vary by model and are set by Rosehaven for the full two-year term. Terms and conditions apply. Offer is non-transferable and may be revoked if unit is not successfully 
closed by purchaser. Lease Guarantee must be signed at time of purchase to be deemed valid. Lease Guarantee commences one month after closing of unit. Market lease rates & guarantees are 

based on an internal analysis of comparable projects. E.&O.E. January 21, 2025

PRESENTATION CENTRE & MODEL SUITE
212 KING WILLIAM STREET, HAMILTON, ON

T. 905-529-8383  |  rebeccacondos@rosehavenhomes.com

THEREBECCA.CA

Lilac

LOCATION

Tower

Podium

Tower

Tower

Tower

Tower

Tower

Podium

Podium

Podium

Podium 1B

SIZE

517

558

521

555

626

631

727

735

693

756

591

MONTHLY GUARANTEED 
LEASE RATE

$3,000

$3,100

$3,200

$3,300

$3,500

$3,500

$4,000

$4,000

$4,000

$4,100

$3,200 $1,900

Contact Sales Team for Exclusive Offer Details


