

LEASE GUARANTEE

A NEW PROGRAM FOR INVESTORS



Announcing the **STRONGEST** Lease Guarantee Program in the GTHA

2 Years of GUARANTEED LEASE RATE
2 Years of POSITIVE CASHFLOW
2 Years of FREE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT

NO HASSLE, NO STRESS, NO GUESSWORK.

LIMITED TIME OFFER EXPIRES APRIL 15TH, 2025

				MONTHLY CHARANTEER	CUDDENT MADVET
MODEL	LOCATION	TYPE	SIZE	MONTHLY GUARANTEED LEASE RATE	CURRENT MARKET LEASE RATE
MUDEL	LUCATION	TIPE	SIZE	LEASE KAIE	LEASE KAIE
Driftwood	Tower	1B	517	\$3,000	\$1,900
Harbour	Podium	1B	558	\$3,100	\$1,900
Lilac	Podium	1B	591	\$3,200	\$1,900
Elizabeth	Tower	1B+D	521	\$3,200	\$2,100
Gemini	Tower	1B+D	555	\$3,300	\$2,150
Springbrook	Tower	1B+D	626	\$3,500	\$2,200
Oakwood	Tower	1B+D	631	\$3,500	\$2,200
Victoria	Tower	2B	727	\$4,000	\$2,700
Walnut	Podium	2B	735	\$4,000	\$2,700
Shaw	Podium	2B	693	\$4,000	\$2,700
Wilcox	Podium	2B	756	\$4,100	\$2,700

Contact Sales Team for Exclusive Offer Details

PRESENTATION CENTRE & MODEL SUITE

212 KING WILLIAM STREET, HAMILTON, ONT. 905-529-8383 | rebeccacondos@rosehavenhomes.com





THEREBECCA.CA